
l'AUL UL/UL DOS SEC 2 
12/04/2013 16:21 	 23417933 

No.A.22012/112013 
Government of India 
Department of Space 

**• 

Bangalore-560 231 

April /2, 2013 
CORRIGENDUM 

Subject: 	 Filling up of the post of Under Secretary in Department of 
Space (DOS) Bangalore, Karnataka, in the Pay Band of 
215600-39100 plus Grade Pay 26,600/- on deputation basis 
- reg. 

*it* 

Reference is invited to this Department's Office 
Memorandum of even number dated 07.02.2013 on the above subject. 
The last date for receipt of applications for the above post stands 
extended upto 30.04.2013. Applications of the eligible Officers for the post 
complete in all respects can now be sent so as to reach this Department 
latest by 30.04.2013 

2. The candidates who have already applied need not apply again. 
However, they should submit remaining documents, if any, within the 

extended time limit. 

3. The rest of the terms of the aforesaid vacancy, shall remain 
unchanged. 

( N.Pattabi Raman ) 
Under Secretary to the Govt. of India 

To: 

To: 
1.Secretaries of all the Ministries/Departments of Government of India 
2.Chief Secretaries of all State Governments/UTs. 
3.All Cadre Authorities 

,,„---4.Technical Director. NIC, Department of Personnel & Training for up-loading the 
circular under the heading 'what is new' in DoPT's web-site immediately. 

5. Short advertisement in Employment News/Rozgar Samachar, New Delhi. 
6.Asso.Director, INSES, ISRO Hqtrs. with a request to make arrangements to 

post the advertisement in ISRO website (Internet). 


	Page 1

